6.00"

48.25"

29.00"
28.00"
31.50"

17.50"

Revisions
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XX £.025
XXX £ .015

Tolerance  “yxx + .0150
Angular X £ 1°

Technology Furniture
10450 SW Manhasset Dr
Tualatin, OR 97062

Phone (503) 691-2556

Fax (503) 691-2409

AN‘I'I-RO’ anthro.com

Part Description:

ELEVATE Il A 48W 29D zz/xx

Anthro Part Number:

MVAD48zz-xx

Prototype #:

Drawn By: abigail

Approved By:

Material:

Surface Area: N/A Rev

\ Mass:N/A =




